
Bl4—Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, February 7,1981

FARIV) EQUIPMENT
FARM EQUIPMENT

MEW EQUIPMENT:
784 tractor $13,600
686 tractor $17,500
1086 tractor $32,000
IH weights InStock
184x38 snap on duals $395
510 4 bottom plow $3687
5010 Consertill chisel plow $3820
4512 Vibra Shank InStock
14'Mulcher Attachment sf^B
9’ Mulcher attachment $< 6J
Model 5100 18 x 7 gram drill In Stock
400 Cyclo no till attachment $lO5O
Cyclo planter attachments

Posidepth
6-row dry & liq fert
covering discs
4 whl. attchment In Stock

800 Early Riser plate planter In Stock
200 2-row cultivator $950
Lely fertilizer spreader $895
USED EQUIPMENT:
504 gastractor Coming In
184x38 rims $250
14’ Bnllion harrow $B5O
Pmcor alternator with trailer $1495
Nl forage wagon $1795
2 bale wagons $495 ea.

INCH EQUIPMENT CO. T
Bimteiumtiomju. •U P S Service I

■guajUTURAi Dalmatia 717-758-3021 Availableequipment 717-758-6491
V 35 miles North of Harrisburg, PA on Rt 147 J

SCHAEFFERSTOWN EQUIPMENT
SCHAEFFERSTOWN, PA ALL MACHINES

REPAIRED AS
NEEDED
CLEANED &

PAINTED.

Vi Mile N. of Schaefferstown on Rt. 419
Phone 717-949-6529

WE BUY USED
EQUIPMENT

1979CMI Folding Hydr

WE ARE A DEALER
FOR CUSTOM

TRAILERS

Gooseneck 30 ton
9 Ton Tag-Along
9 Ton Tag Along
9 Ton Tag-Along new

heavy duty
12 Ton Tag-Along
15Ton Gooseneck. S A
Approx 11/?I 1/? Ton Tandem Axle

Tilt Trailer w/winch $l2OO
4 Horse Imperial Deluxe $2BOO
1 Ton Roller Trailer $BOO
New Trailers - All sizes and prices Call

$29,500
$l4OO
$2OOO

1974 Ford Osl, clean with
cab

Case 5808 1975 w/cab
Case 580 Dsl
Cabot Hyd Excavator Oet

Dsl
IH 3414 Diesel
JD 400 Dsl
JDIOIODiesel w/hoe 3 pt

&PTO overhauled
Case 580
Case 530 Diesel
Ford Backhoe
Ford Backhoe
Case Backhoe Loader
Ford Backhoe

$3500
$B5OO

1975Dodge V* ton4x4 clean
1975 Ford T/Axle Dump
1973Ford T/Axle Alum

Dump $16,500
1965 Int Dumps A 53200
1956White 18’ bed S A SlBOO
1967 CMC 3A ton w/utility box $BOO
1970 Chevy w/20' bed S A $2500
1975 Plymouth Fury 6 cyl $2500

n 1973 Buick Riviera S2OOO
1965 Ford V* Ton $450
Int Tandem Axle Dump $4250Cat 46A real clean

Cat D 4 40A Good
Cat D7, Hyd Blade
Cat D 8 2U Cable
Cat D6. hyd
AC HDS w/Angle Blade
AC HDS
Letourneau pull pan
JD 350 6-way angle

$42,000
$11,500

$7500
54200
$6500
$3250
$3OOO
$l6OO

TfT:

ingersol Rand 175 Dsl Good $5500
Chicago Pneumatic 125,O H $3OOO
Joy 100
Schram 125

Blade New Undercarriage 59000
JD 1010Dsl $5OOO

$16,000
$15,500

$9OOO

$B5OO
$7OOO
$9OOO

$6500
$6500
$6500
$5400
$5200
$4500
$3500

$5lOO
$2OOO
$3500

$l5OO
$BOO

FARM EQUIPMENT

D
Used Tractors

1Farmall H
JOB
JO 4430
Used Loaders
JO 45 for JO 3010 or

3020 tractor
Used Planters
JO 494 & 494 A 4-row
JO 12506-row
JO 12404-row

UsedRotary Mower
FMC 10’ offsetrotary

Forage Wagon
JD 716 w/1275 running

gear
New Specials
JO 660 tandem axle

manure spreader
JO 143 loader
JD 2040 tractor
JD 1050tractor

NEUHAUS’ES INC.
John Deere

R O #2, Exit 3 1-83
York, Pa 17403
717-428 1954

•5 trails
kg 4

qgammmmmomaWmcE IMs&ssa

* a"

PTO TRACTOR DRIVE
COMMUTIOM

WIN WTW
PTO SIMM 10X1

wxm mis mi utun mum
PXSPTOF-3 15.000 120/240 1 540 7>/2
20PTOF-4 20,000 120/208 3 540 10 20
20PTOF-17 20,000 120/240 3 540 10 20
25PTOC-3 25,000 120/240 1 540 15
35PTOC-3 35,000 120/240 1 540 20 35
40PT0C-4 40,000 120/208 3 540 20 40
45PTOC-17 45,000 120/240 3 540 25 45
55FPTOC-3 55,000 120/240 1 1000 30 55
75FPTOC-4 75,000 120/208 3 1000 35 75
75FPTOC-17 75,000 120/240 3 1000 35
75FPTOC-3 75,000 120/240 1 1000 35
125FPTOC-4 125,000 120/208 3 1000 60 125
125FPTOC-17 125,000 120/240 3 1000 60 125
125FPTOC-18 125,000 277/480 3 1000 60 125

WFKroo YOUR ONE SOURCE FOR POWERS

Repair & Service
Since “1960"
Large Inventory-
Over 50
Generator Sets
Available At
All Times
World’sLargest
Mfg. of Agri-
cultural
Generators
Large Rental
Generators
Used
Generators For
Sale

Winc o P T 0
Power Plants
come in sizes up .*v
to 125 KW
continuous du
ty The Maxi
Watt field coil
winding orovides the extra capacity
to restar* a big farm at the busiest
time of theday
A special connector the Octopus
makes power hook up a snap And
our 3 year limited warranty con
firms the dependable performance
youalready expect from our name

periorplowing?
Thensee the

International

INTERNATIONAL'*' MOLDBOARD PLOWS
There s one just right for you One you • Complete line of trailing
can count on for superior perform- semi-mounted mounted and
ance and for practical economy two-way models
Whatever your need an IH plow will • One to 12-furrow sizes and
do the job now and for years to models with 12 to 22 in cuts
come Many models ideal even for • Huge vertical clearances to keep
minimum tillage practices High going in heaviest trash
clearances permit plowing under crop • Low-draft bottoms and easy
residues without first having to disk adjustments make power go
or shred eliminating extra operations further
And wide-slab furrows reduce run- • Rugged box-section backbones
off and erosion hold alignment in toughest

conditions

lb

8 BggSgy OPEN HOUSE WEDNESDAY,equipmewT FEBRUARY 11,1981

MIFFLINBURG FARM SUPPLY, INC.
East Chestnut St., Mifflinburg, PA 17844

Phone. (717)966-3114
Evenings - 717-524-2924 - Frank Saner

SEBHi

AC HD 7G B w/cab & ripper,
sharp'

IH 1754 in 1 bucket, clean
JO 450 Sharp
JD 450 w/ROPS, good

517.500
512.500
512.000
512.000

Cat 955 H 60A SlO.OOO
IH TD6,4-m-l bucket, excellent

cond $B5OO
JO 2010 Dsl. Rebuilt $7500
IH T340 Dsl 4-mlBucket

w/npper
AC HDS
ACHOS
Case 11504-in-1 bucket

•MS

Huber WargoDsl w/Cab
Gabon 118 Dsl. w/cab

SEEH

AC TLI4DsI. excel!
ACTLI6Diesel
Hough 50, gas 4x4

Fordlane Paver, ex cond
3 Ton Tandem
1 Ton Roller

$3lOO
$2OOO
$2OOO

MFIBO 55250
MF 35 Diesel 4 cylinder sharp 53500
JD 730 Diesel w/Loader $3400
Ford Corn Planter 2Row 3 pt

Ex
16'Dump Box excellent
sft Rotary Cutter
PavementBreaker 90 lb
3 pt LandscapeBox
Assorted Loader Buckets
6 ft. Angle Scraper Blade 3 pt
16h p Bolens Riding

$450
$2650

$465
$350
$325

5175

Tractor w/mowerexcellent SlB5O
Myers Snow Plows

Electnc/Hydraulic/Angle
17'Dico BlockUnloader,

Complete
Davis Trencher

w/Backhoe 30+4
Davis Trencher 30+4

$lOOO

$2500

$7500
$5OOO

JD24

57000
54200
55200
59500

54800

55000
56500

511,500
57500
55000

PACKAGE STANDBY WATER
COOLED DIESEL LPG-NG

GASOLINE

*♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦*♦SPECIAL HEW?
♦ Package Standby Set - ♦X 75 KW -Single or ♦
♦ 3 phase Includes *

X engine, generator. ♦
♦ 400 Amp transfer X♦ switch, batteries, ♦
♦ muffler XDelivered, Only - *

WATER COOLED
DIESEL LPG NG-GASOLINE

r Please contact me with information
J onthe following
J PTO's Package Standby's
| Diesel Sets Rentals

I Name

j Address

I Town

| State

jPhone
-Zip

MAT

PACKAGE STANDBY
AIR COOLED LPG/NG

WINCO
GENERATORS

Sales & Service
(717)282-2342

RDI, Box 250
Carbondale, PA 18407
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